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EST. 1999
7/5/2016
P161870002  00:01
P161870003  00:02
P161870017  00:14
P161870028  00:40
P161870073  03:16
P161870114  07:03
P161870122  07:17
P161870135 07:40
P161870144  08:01
P161870148  08:05
P161870149  08:04
P161870179  08:37
P161870195  08:48
P161870225 09:25
P161870252  09:42
P161870290 10:15
P161870297 10:17
P161870338  10:47
P161870339  10:48
P161870344  10:48
P161870394  11:35
P161870400 11:40
P161870403  11:41
P161870414  11:54
P161870457  12:23
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CON
CON
ARR
STC
CON
STC
CON
RTF
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STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
uTL
CON
CON
STC
CIT
CON

OA160050497

*

OA160050498

*

Oakley Police Department

UNK
415P
1738
415FWK
1033A
1746
1744
11377
1745
1710
1744
1744
10851
C6
1744
1744
1744
1734
1712
602
1712
1744
911ABN
1712

1734

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
LOUD PARTY
OUTSIDE ASSIST
FIREWORKS

ALARM AUDIBLE
COURT

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

10 Block PERKINS CT, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
500 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
MARTINEZ COURT

80 Block BERGAMOT CT, OAK

UNAUTHORIZED POSS/ FRANK HENGEL WY/OKEEFE ST, OAK

OUT MISC

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VEHICLE THEFT
OUT INVESTIGATE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

PARKER

TRESPASS

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 ABANDONED
PARKER

CIVIL

OAKPD/EVID ROOM

ROSE/LUAREN

20 Block MURILLO CT, OAK

2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
300 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
Not Available

HARBORAGE WY/WATCHTIDE WY, OAK
3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

2100 Block HARBORAGE DR

1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK

5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

4400 Block FALL LN, OAK

20 Block ANVILWOOD PL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161870475 12:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block GENESEO ST, OAK
P161870494 12:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER ORCHARD PRK/ ALMOND DR
P161870496 12:56 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P161870511 13:12 RTF OA160050499 1718 TOW 4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P161870552 13:42 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE DOUGLAS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161870607 14:28 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 1800 Block WALNUT GROVE CT, OAK
P161870612 14:32 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 700 Block OAK ST, BRE
P161870637 14:53 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4500 Block EL LAGO CT, OAK
P161870657 15:09 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 2300 Block PEYTON DR, OAK
P161870694 15:39 CON * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block PONDEROSA WAY
P161870707 15:55 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161870711 15:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161870712 15:59 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block MAIN STREET
P161870723 16:11  CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 400 Block HANSEN
P161870748 16:30 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161870750 16:26 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P161870756 16:32 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
P161870765 16:43 FCO * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEH LUCKY
P161870771 16:51 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK
P161870776 16:55 CON * 1712 PARKER COVENTRY DR/CLARE CT, OAK
P161870803 17:21 RTF OA160050500 594 VANDALISM 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P161870804 1720 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
P161870805 17:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P161870816 17:31 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC LUCKY OAK, OAK
P161870821 17:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P161870833 17:42 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST / EMPIRE AVE



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161870839 1746 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P161870844 17:51 CIT * 1712 PARKER RITE AID
P161870850 18:05 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E. CYPRESS RD / MACHADO LN
P161870854 18:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MERCEDES CT, OAK
P161870865 18:35 RTF OA160050501 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P161870886 1856 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block BIG BEAR CT, OAK
P161870888 1853 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P161870892 19:00 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LAUREL/EB SR 4, ANT

P161870894 19:00 RTF OA160050502 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 20 Block PERKINS CT, OAK
P161870897 19:05 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161870904 19:18 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST LIVE OAK AV/GUM TREE RD, OAK
P161870907 19:24 RTF  OA160050503 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 500 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK

P161870909 19:25 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P161870958 20:26 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA( 100 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P161870966 20:33 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block PERKINS CT, OAK

P161870985 20:59 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161870994 21:09 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 5TH ST/E HOME ST, OAK

P161871014 21:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/ROSE

P161871029 21:47 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER BROWNSTONE RD/ANDERSON LN, OAK
P161871042 21:58 RTF OA160050504 1734 CIVIL 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK

P161871054 22:10 RTF  OA160050506 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161871055 22:14 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 10 Block KEARSTI CT, OAK
P161871069 22:37 STC * 415BD  BARKING DOG 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P161871072 22:41 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161871087 22:52 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P161871104 23:18 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P161871107 23:26 RTF  OA160050505 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 1300 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK

;lféﬁgé%008 00:09 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P161880016  00:27 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP EMPIRE AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161880017 00:31 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY BRANDING IRON CT/SUGAR HILL WY, OAK
P161880023 00:42 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available

P161880060 02:38 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CREEKSIDE PARK

P161880061 02:45 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MALICOAT AV/MALICOAT CT, OAK
P161880064 03:02 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/ROSE

P161880067 03:12 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEH RALEYS

P161880072 04:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 10 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P161880084 05:15 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CLEAR LAKE CT/CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P161880086 05:28 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P161880089 05:36 UNF * 415BD  BARKING DOG 10 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P161880138 07:31 CON * 1712 PARKER PHEASANT WY/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P161880153 07:53 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 4700 Block LARIAT LN, OAK
P161880155 07:53 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P161880169 08:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P161880181 08:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

P161880182 08:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161880191 08:28 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161880199 08:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161880209 08:44 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 4400 Block FRANKLIN LN, OAK
P161880217 08:55 CON * 1712 PARKER 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P161880234 09:10 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 6700 Block SELLERS AV, OAK

P161880235 09:11 CON * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block BAYSIDE WAY



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161880245 09:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P161880250 09:24 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P161880264 09:37 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161880266 09:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block SILVERADO DR, OAK
P161880280 09:51 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161880290 09:59 UTL * ACPD AC PD NEEDED 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK
P161880293 10:01 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE/CHRISTIE
P161880306 10:12 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/WOODHILL DR, OAK
P161880317 10:22 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER LAUREL RD/WOODHILL DR, OAK
P161880330 10:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161880336 10:34 RTF  OA160050507 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161880355 10:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2600 Block MANRESA SHORE LN, OAK
P161880392 11:10 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 200 Block CALLIA CT, OAK
P161880405 11:19 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P161880425 11:32 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161880430 11:35 CIT * 1712 PARKER 200 Block CALLIA CT, OAK

P161880445 11:44 STC OA160050508 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161880449 11:48 RTF OA160050509 1718 TOW 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P161880458 11:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block WENTE CT, OAK
P161880475 12:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161880481 12.222 STC  * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P161880489 12:29 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161880491 12:28 RTF  OA160050510 10851 VEHICLE THEFT Not Available

P161880501 12:.38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161880527 13:.06 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD

P161880542 13:17 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161880569 13:41 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161880581 13:45 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P161880611 14:03 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P161880647 14:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P161880666 14:50 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P161880677 15:01 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161880707 15:25 RTF * 10851R 10851 RECOVERY WINDFLOWER WY/MYRTLE LN, OAK
P161880713 15:31 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK

P161880718 156:33 RTF  OA160050512 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF BLACK BEAR DINER, OAK
P161880720 15:36 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block PERKINS CT, OAK
P161880733 1549 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P161880756 16:16 CON OA160050511 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P161880772 16:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P161880782 16:31 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P161880783  16:35 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161880790 16:41 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161880791 16:42 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161880808 16:58 UTL * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE = STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

P161880824 17:12 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P161880838 17:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P161880845 17:27 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
P161880856  17:34 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P161880867 17:43 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS/MAIN

P161880881 17:50 RTF  OA160050513 488 PETTY THEFT 200 Block MERCEDES CT, OAK
P161880894 18:.04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/CYPRESS

P161880916  18:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P161880917 18:26 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  FRANKLIN LN/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161880927 18:37 RTF  OA160050514 2735 CORPORAL INJURY SP 30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

P161880930 18:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P161880934 18:41 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P161880947 18:54 STC * 602 TRESPASS ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
P161880957 19:03 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block SOLITCE CT

P161880962 19:06 RTF  OA160050515 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

P161880967 19:13 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P161880969 19:15 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK
P161880982 19:24 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block SOLTICE CT
P161880991 19:35 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P161880998 19:38 UTL * HS H&S VIOLATION RALEYS OAK, OAK
P161880999 19:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P161881009 19:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P161881034 20:15 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 2000 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161881042 20:18 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK
P161881082 21:10 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P161881090 21:18 CON * 415FWK FIREWORKS MARTIN ST/BABBE ST, OAK
P161881102 21:29 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P161881106 21:36 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block PERKINS CT, OAK
P161881132 22:.00 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block ALMADEN CT, OAK

P161881139 22:12 RTF  OA160050516 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (200 Block NORTHGATE PL, OAK

P161881141  22:14 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP PORT CT/ALDER DR, OAK
P161881151  22:27 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161881163 22:43 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

P161881165 22:50 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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EST. 1999
P161881176  23:.01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block ONEIDA ST, OAK
P161881181 23:.09 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
71712016
P161890007 00:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P161890016  00:51 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P161890017 00:49 STC * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available
P161890021 01:07 CON * 602 TRESPASS CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

P161890027 01:28 RTF  OA160050517 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK

P161890039 02:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6100 Block DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P161890054 04146 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP ISLETON CT/GATEWAY DR, OAK
P161890057 05:02 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER EMPIRE AV/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P161890063 05:26 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE TACO BELL OAK, OAK
P161890065 0540 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 1200 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P161890069 05:59 RTF OA160050519 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P161890070 06:07 RTF OA160050518 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P161890092 07:12 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161890098 07:19 RTF OA160050520 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 2200 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK
P161890109 07:33 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161890134 08:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS GYM

P161890138 08:15 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/7TH

P161890152 08:26 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE BEAR RIVER CT/DUARTE AV, OAK

P161890160 08:28 RTF OA160050521 1709R  RUNAWAY JUVENILE 4500 Block HAGAR LN, OAK

P161890167 08:34 CON * 1734 CIVIL 60 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK
P161890188 08:52 CON * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block BEAR RIVER CT, OAK
P161890193 08:56 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block BEAR RIVER CT, OAK

P161890203 09:02 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK
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P161890216 09:15 CON * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 10 Block GRAHAM CT, OAK
P161890267 10:04 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 30 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P161890281 10:15 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P161890343 11:01 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER CITY HALL
P161890345 11:03 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1700 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P161890347 11:05 RTF OA160050522 1718 TOW 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P161890359 11:10 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
P161890390 11:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P161890394 11:35 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P161890422 12:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161890429 12:16  * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161890438 12:19 UNF * 594 VANDALISM 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P161890450 12:31 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MONTEVINO WY/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161890453 12:32 UNF * 288 CHILD MOLEST 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161890472 12:48 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 70 Block ISOLA CT, OAK
P161890478 1255 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P161890497 13:19 CON * 1734 CIVIL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161890510 13:28 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 70 Block SPOTTED HEN CT, OAK
P161890515 13:32 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE KENNETH LN/JANE LN, OAK
P161890524 13:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MARTINEZ COURT
P161890544 13:58 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P161890568 14:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PECAN LN/IRONWOOD LN, OAK
P161890596 14:31 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P161890639 15:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161890677 15:29 CON * 1712 PARKER 30 Block DALI CT, OAK

P161890684 15:30 RTF  OA160050524 459A AUTO BURGLARY 10 Block GRAHAM CT, OAK
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P161890687 15:33 DNA OA160050523 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(VINTAGA/MAIN

P161890709 15:50 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P161890732 16:11 CIT * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P161890738 16:17 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161890765 16:47 CON * 1712 PARKER 500 Block SILVERSUPUR LN

P161890800 17:18 ARR OA160050525 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK

P161890813 17:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161890815 17:32 CON * 1712 PARKER 4200 Block SALGADO AVE
P161890848 18:.08 CON * 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P161890872 18:32 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4 BYPASS/OAKLEY

P161890916  19:34 ARR OA160050526 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 900 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK

P161890921 19:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block ALMOND DR
P161890929 19:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block ALMOND DR
P161890934 19:52 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 80 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161890939 20:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161890944 20:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block CENTURY WY, OAK
P161890967 20:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/EL MONTE DR, OAK
P161890998 21:19 RTF  OA160050528 10851 VEHICLE THEFT Not Available

P161891026 21:51 RTF  OA160050527 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 500 Block CHRISTY ST, OAK

P161891052 22:23 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P161891058 22:35 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P161891071 22:55 CON * 1734 CIVIL 10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK
P161891075 23:01 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS HAMBURG ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P161891078 23:06 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
7/8/2016

P161900016  00:32 UNF * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS Not Available
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P161900048 04:17 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P161900051 04:34 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LONGHORN WY / ROSE AVE
P161900072 06:58 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE 60 Block SUN CHASE CT, OAK
P161900086 07:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
P161900088 07:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161900089 07:54 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P161900105 08:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK

P161900131 09:03 ARR OA160050529 1760 WARRANT ARREST 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161900222 10:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block CALLIA CT, OAK
P161900238 11:04 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL/NEROL

P161900251 11:14 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE TEAKWOOD DR/EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P161900261 11:29 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P161900286 11:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161900294 12:08 STC * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 400 Block HILL AV, OAK
P161900327 12:33 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161900343 12:47 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P161900348 12:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161900350 12:58 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/NEROLY

P161900395 13140 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P161900406 13:45 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P161900407 13:56 RTF OA160050530 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161900419 14:15 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P161900421 14:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BROWNSTONE RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161900431 14:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P161900436 14:42 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK

P161900461 156:06 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161900466 15:08 CIT * 1712 PARKER LANDIS AV/W RUBY ST, OAK
P161900471 15:18 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block MEADOW BROOK CT, OAK
P161900487 1528 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161900504 15:48 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161900530 16:04 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P161900536 16:08 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161900549 16:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P161900550 16:21 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P161900560 16:36  UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4100 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P161900561 16:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161900584 17:07 ARR OA160050531 594 VANDALISM 2200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161900588 17:12 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE REDWOOD DR/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P161900596 17:23 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 70 Block RHINE CT, OAK
P161900617 17:49 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 4700 Block KNARLWOOD RD, OAK
P161900644 18:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161900653 1829 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4800 Block CHABLIS CT, OAK
P161900654 18:31 STC * 1745 OUT MISC AMPM...MAIN ST
P161900660 1841 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 60 Block TANSY CT, OAK

P161900661 18:44 ARR OA160050533 1760 WARRANT ARREST 80 Block SERENITY LN, OAK
P161900668 18:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161900676  19:01 UTL * 415MC  LOUD MOTORCYCLE MELLOWOOD DR/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK

P161900696 19:26 RTF  OA160050532 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK

P161900707 19:40 UNF * 602N TRESPASS W/ VEHICLE ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
P161900708 19:39 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 4800 Block TRENTON ST, OAK
P161900714 19:48 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS HILL AV/MALICOAT AV, OAK

P161900726  20:09 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P161900727 20:09 RTF OA160050534 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

P161900744 20:35 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P161900747  20:37 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 900 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161900755 20:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RENOIR CT/MICHELANGELO DR, OAK
P161900776 21:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P161900777 21:18 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK

P161900779 21:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P161900784 21:26 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P161900792 21:34 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P161900806 21:55 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P161900822 22:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P161900826 22:29 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1000 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK

P161900829 22:34 ARR OA160050535 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL ( 1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK

P161900833 22:51 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161900834 22:54 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
P161900835 22:54 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE FETZER CT/FETZER LN, OAK
7/9/2016

P161910004 00:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block GARDENIA AV, OAK
P161910015 00:32 CON * 415BD  BARKING DOG 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P161910045 01:30 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 30 Block HAMPTON CT, OAK
P161910065 02:29 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P161910077 03:15 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 2300 Block BLK EL MONTE DR, OAK
P161910083 03:42 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 7100 Block GERANIUM DR, OAK
P161910089 04:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161910098 05:27 RTF OA160050536 488 PETTY THEFT 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

P161910107 06:13 * * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P161910124 07:51 RTF OA160050537 2800 FAILURE TO OBEY LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P161910130 08:03 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block JANE LN, OAK
P161910131 08:04 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block LARIAT CT, OAK
P161910138 08:14 CON * 1738C  OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161910160 08:59 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P161910162 09:00 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1700 Block DOMAINE WY, OAK
P161910165 09:05 CON * 1734 CIVIL 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P161910174 09:22 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER GAMAY DR/PINOT CT, OAK
P161910189 09:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161910195 09:47 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P161910211 10:13 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 8100 Block BRENTWOOD BL, BRE

P161910232 10:32 RTF  OA160050538 4883 PETTY THEFT PURSE ¢ LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161910264 11:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block CHANDON CT, OAK
P161910272 11:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CENTURY WY, OAK
P161910280 11:32 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 600 Block CHANDON CT, OAK
P161910281 11:34 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P161910293 12:.08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK
P161910295 12:10 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block ESCHER CR, OAK
P161910331 13:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161910335 13:19 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block CONNIE CT, BPO
P161910364 13:58 UTL * wC WELFARE CHECK Not Available

P161910382 14:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P161910395 14:41 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161910396 14:47 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 60 Block CAROL

P161910401 14:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK

P161910402 14149 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
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P161910423 15:21 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 1300 Block MAPLE DR, OAK
P161910444 15145 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161910452 15:54 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 2000 Block SPRINGBROOK CT, OAK
P161910464 16:17 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAF
P161910468 16:24 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161910485 16:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block BLACKSMITH CR, OAK
P161910498 17:11 UTL * 1712 PARKER RALEYS OAK, OAK

P161910502 17:17 ARR OA160050539 12032 REVOCATION OF PROE HOSIE/BETHEL ISLAND

P161910551 18:42 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P161910571 19:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST PARKLANDS AREA
P161910574 19:16 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4700 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK

P161910578 19:18 RTF  OA160050540 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block PORT CT, OAK

P161910583 19:27 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P161910600 19:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P161910625 20:23 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161910636  20:32 * * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4700 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK

P161910640 20:36 RTF  OA160050541 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P161910649 20:49 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P161910650 20:54 RTF  OA160050542 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY DUARTE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161910664 21:08 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACMAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161910667 21:11 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC BIG BEAR RD/ARROWHEAD WY, OAK
P161910672 21:18 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST BERNARD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161910677 21:23 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P161910689 21:42 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC ALMONDTREE LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P161910693 21:44 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS YOSEMITE CR/TETON RD, OAK

P161910694 21:44 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE ALMOND DR/ROSE AV, OAK
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P161910710 22:07 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS CONCANNON CT/CONCANNON DR, OAK
P161910729 22:24 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 5300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161910732 22:26 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P161910735 22:29 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 1600 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P161910771 23:11 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BUTTONS CT/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P161910772 23:13 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P161910779 23:21 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P161910788 23:33 UNF * 415P LOUD PARTY 80 Block BERGAMOT CT, OAK
P161910789 23:35 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE PW/RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P161910790 23:35 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE EASTPORT DR/E SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
7/10/2016
P161920001 00:02 CON = 415P LOUD PARTY 30 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK
P161920012 00:16 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 50 Block ESSEX CT, OAK
P161920039 00:59 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( POST OFFICE OAK, OAK
P161920045 01:11 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CHIANTI PL/CHENIN CT, PHI
P161920056 01:27 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P161920073 02:06 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P161920077 02:23 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161920085 02:44 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 6400 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P161920090 03:05 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1600 Block OHARA AV, OAK

P161920093 03:29 RTF OA160050543 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC Not Available

P161920117 0555 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P161920119  06:17 CON * 1760A  WARRANT ADVISE 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P161920120 06:17 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4700 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P161920122 06:36 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161920125 06:48 CON * 415BD  BARKING DOG 4300 Block SILVERADO DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161920128 07:18
P161920129 07:19
P161920138 07:48
P161920139  07:53
P161920162  08:57
P161920169  09:16
P161920177  09:33
P161920206  10:18
P161920211 10:29
P161920221 10:40
P161920222  10:47
P161920223  10:49
P161920237  11:28
P161920253  11:54
P161920257  11:55
P161920266  12:10
P161920267 12:11
P161920281 12:36
P161920286  12:46
P161920288  12:47
P161920296  13:03
P161920309  13:26
P161920347  14:28
P161920352 14:34
P161920379  15:07
P161920381 15:09

CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
uTL

CON
CON
UNF
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CAN
CON
CON
CON
UTL

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC

OA160050544

*

415V
1742
1744
1710
1744
415J
1033F
415UG
1033F
1744
1033
1033F
1033F
1744
1744
1033S
1712
1744
1734
1744
1719
1719
1744
415
1710

1744

VERBAL DISPUTE
REPORT WRITING
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
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FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
Not Available

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
EMPIRE AV/HOLLY DR, OAK

20 Block SWEETWATER CT, OAK

JUVENILE DISTURBANC( 1400 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK

ALARM FALSE
UNWANTED GUEST
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

ALARM FALSE
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM SILENT
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

4200 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK
50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

Not Available

1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
100 Block LOREN LN, OAK

3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
1400 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
10 Block VERBENA CT, OAK

1000 Block ROSEMARY LN, OAK
5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

30 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK
CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

900 Block OHARA AV, OAK
POPLAR DR/LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

400 Block SHANNON WY, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
WINDFLOWER WY/MYRTLE LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/03/16 - 07/09/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161920397 15:45 RTF OA160050545 1729 LOST PROPERTY 10 Block BROOKS CT, OAK
P161920401 15:48 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK
P161920407 16:02 CON * 1734 CIVIL 300 Block HILL AV, OAK
P161920425 16:51 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN/NEROLY/CHEVRON
P161920474 18:07 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P161920476 18:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P161920507 19:03 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161920510 19:07 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

P161920523 19:22 RTF  OA160050546 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 10 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK

P161920527 19:24 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161920529 19:27 STC * 1734 CIVIL 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P161920531 19:29 RTF  OA160050547 487 GRAND THEFT 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P161920537 19:45 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 60 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161920539 19:50 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS MEGAN DR/TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161920556 20:14 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P161920570 20:28 RTF  OA160050549 653M PHONE HARASS 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P161920583 20:44 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST MAIN ST SUITES

P161920591 20:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P161920592 20:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161920594 21:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH AREA
P161920604 21:12 RTF OA160050548 HS H&S VIOLATION 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161920625 21:42 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161920626 21:44 UNF * PROM  PROM SHOOT GAMAY DR/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P161920651 22:42 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST DELTA MIDDLE SCHOOL
P161920678 23:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P161920680 23:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALLFIELDS
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P161920682 23:52 ARR OA160050550 1760 WARRANT ARREST 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK

P161920683 23:56 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 5500 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
7/11/2016

P161930009 00:26 RTF  OA160050551 1760 WARRANT ARREST DRIFTWOOD MARINA, ANT
P161930014 00:52 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK
P161930045 03:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161930049 03:11 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161930058 03:48 CIT * 1712 PARKER IFO 345 LAKESPRING PL
P161930059 03:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER IFO 1151 DEERPARK RD

P161930062 04:17 CIT * 1712 PARKER STAR/3RD



